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General information about company

Scrip code 530475

Name of the company Tinna Rubber and Infrastructure Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prel isting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each

No.of | Partly ?h:rgf Total nos. | a % of total no. | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up g shares of shares :
Sz)negory sharcholder | shareholders | up equity | equity llx)r;dersl]ytgxg held (VII) | (calculated as RNIO t(:thVotmg V) Total as a
an am shares ~[shares | PR Y |= 1V} | per SCRR, 1957) | RiE % of
held (IV) | held 1) s, (V3 (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 {73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
Group
(B) Public 4791 2243403 2243403 | 26.19 2243403 2243403 }26.19
Non
(&3] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
©€n underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4802 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 { 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of
Shareholding , as £ Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full [Numberof | .,
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in otherwise | Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of ; : . ; equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X1I) .
shareholder : . 2 held in
) Outstanding { Outstanding | securities and percentage of e
an . : Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
@) (VIHX) Asa % | (g ﬁh;ges (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) (;‘) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.81 6321347
Group
(B) Public 26.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((83))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7853717
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Table II - Statement showing shareholdin pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g g P
No. ; Number of Voting Rights held in
hold g Rig
tf_‘lu(l’l of }?f | No.of Total sshir; zftl:ril each class of securities (IX)
y artly y nos.
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares . shares n0. of shares . Total
: underlying (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity | up Depository | Petd r SCRR. Riohts asa%
Shareholders (1) | () shares | equity Rep", Y vy~ | P < of
eceipts 1957) (VIII)
held shares 1) AVIHV) | 00 o s Tt Total
av) held +(VI) Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy |'© righs
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) t?:g:c:igm?; 11 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
(S]u)b-Tota.l k) 11 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 ] 73.81
Group (A)=
(AX1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€h) Institutions
Central
Government/ State
(2) Government(sy/ 1 28200 28200 0.33 28200 28200 0.33
President of India
(Szu)b-Total (B) 1 28200 28200 0.33 28200 28200 0.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;mf:g’r‘fgﬁm P P15 882231 882231 [103 882231 882231 {103
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 846786 846786 {9.89 846786 846786 |0.80
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© g:eyc‘i’f‘y';e‘ 104 486186 486186 | 5.68 486186 486186 |s5.68
(53“)”"“” () 4790 2215203 2215203 | 25.86 2215203 2215203 | 25.86
Total Public
(SB“"")ng‘)’é‘I‘;‘jg a1 2243403 2243403 | 26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26.19
(BX2)HB)3)
c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(TZ‘TB e 4802 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100
Total
(A+B+C ) 4802 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Numberof | P
Egag]fysiggres % assuming full L:(r;ﬁeg in(; P:;dge‘,i or
1 otherwise
No. Of Shares No. of Shares | Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) encurbered Nurpber of
Underlying Underlyin convertible convertible equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstagdi ng securities and | Securities (as a (X1 held in
convertible Warrants ()g(i) No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securitics (X) Warrants (Xi) | Share capital) (XIy= of total Asa% | form (XIV)
@ (VIDH(X) Asa % of |No. |, o [ No. | of total
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(¢9)] Indian
(a) 73.81 6321347
(Sl“)”“a‘ (A) 73.81 6321347
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter 73.81 6321347
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX?2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(2) 0.33 28200
Sub-Total (B) 033 28200
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 103 322598
(aii)) 9.89 846786
(e) 5.68 334786
LB ) 25.86 1504170
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.19
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6.1 1532370
HHB)(3)
c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 7853717
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7853717
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Namge of the
Shareholders (1)

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
KARTA
BHUPINDER
AND KAPIL
HUF

;| BHUPINDER

/| KUMAR

.| SEKHRI

.| KARTA BK

|| SEKHRI AND
SONS HUF

GAURAV
SEKHRI

SHOBHA
SEKHRI

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI

KAPIL
SEKHRI

SEKHRI

PAN (IT)

AAHHB8826N

AAHHB8827P

AAOPG3103G

AATPS1222M

AATPS6454P

ABKPS4820K

AQJPS4139K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6010

11262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(+ (VD)

6010

{ 262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Class eg:y

Total

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1I)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

Number of Locked

in sharcs (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUJA SEKHRI

KRISHNAV SEKHRI

ARNAY SEKHRI

ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

AQJPS4220H

DDUPS7263F

DDUPS7277H

DDUPS7278)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VHI) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.42

35

3.5

73.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Class egry

Total

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2042

35

35

73.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2042

35

35

73.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the

Shareholders (T) SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA

MADAN KUKREJA

PADMAVATHI MANCHALA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT) AAAPMB128K

AAJPK2206R

ADGPMS5886K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares.
held (IV)

367000

120450

300000

787450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V3+ (V)

367000

120450

300000

787450

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.29

1.41

3.5

9.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 367000

120450

300000

787450

Class eg'y

Total 367000

120450

300000

787450

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 422

1.41

35

9.19

No. Of Shareg
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
dituted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX)Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

4.29

1.41

3.5

9.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shareg held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

367000

120450

300000

787450

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAACA4221A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

291812

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V)+ (V)

291812

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291812

Class eg'y

Total

291812

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

341

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

341

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

291812 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




